
Item# VBOOT, VBOOTLC
- Sublimated Full Color Digital Print
- Photo Realism Quality
- Edge to Edge Imprint
- Fits Both Cans and Bottles

Item# VJERSEY, VJERSEYLC
- Sublimated Full Color Digital Print
- Photo Realism Quality
- Edge to Edge Imprint
- Fits Both Cans and Bottles

Product Size
5"W x 5"H

Decoration Method
Digital Full Color Sublimation

Licensed Camo Backgrounds

Licensed Camo Backgrounds

Product Size
6"W x 5"H

Decoration Method
Digital Full Color Sublimation

Pricing

Pricing
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Packaged 100/Box: 4 lbs

Packaged 100/Box: 4 lbs

13"W x 16"L x 10"H

13"W x 16"L x 10"H

Setup: $50.00 (R) Re-Setup: $25.00 (R)

Setup: $50.00 (R) Re-Setup: $25.00 (R)

Includes: Full Color Full Bleed Sublimated Print

Includes: Full Color Full Bleed Sublimated Print

BOOT DRINK HOLDER

JERSEY DRINK HOLDER

GameGuard Camo* (KW)
King’s Camo*

#(KP, KS, KM, KF, KW, KD)-VZIP4C

(KP) (KS) (KM) (KF) (KD)

GameGuard Camo* (KW)
King’s Camo*

#(KP, KS, KM, KF, KW, KD)-VZIP4C

(KP) (KS) (KM) (KF) (KD)

POCKET CAN HUGGER

Item# VDCOOLPOCKET
- Sublimated Full Color Digital Print
- Pocket Sewn On Front 
- Pocket Fits a Standard Business Card
- Edge to Edge Imprint
- Fits Both Cans and Bottles

Decoration Method
Digital Full Color Sublimation

Pricing

VDCOOLPOCKET
1
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13.18 6.03 3.63 2.88 2.81 2.36 2.17
12 25 50 100 500 1000

Setup: $50.00 (R) Re-Setup: $25.00 (R)

Includes: Full Color Full Bleed Sublimated Print

100/Box: 3 lbs | 12" W x 16" L x 4" H

133

11.98
13.18

6.00
6.60

4.80
5.28

2.11
2.34

1.98
2.17

1.96
2.16

1.92
2.12

11.98
13.18

5.40
5.94

4.43
4.88

2.41
2.65

2.00
2.20

1.77
1.95

1.65
1.78


