BEVERAGE HUGGERS

POCKET CAN HUGGER

POLYURETHANE FOAM

Item# VDCOOLPOCKET

Decoration Method Digital Full Color Sublimation

- Sublimated Full Color Digital Print - Pocket Sewn On Front

- Pocket Fits a Standard Business Card
- Edge to Edge Imprint
- Fits Both Cans and Bottles

Pricing (7R)

Includes: Full Color Full Bleed Sublimated Print

	1	12	25	50	100	500	1000
VDCOOLPOCKET	13.18	6.03	3.63	2.88	2.81	2.36	2.17

Setup: \$50.00 (R) Re-Setup: \$25.00 (R) 100/Box: 3 lbs | 12" W x 16" L x 4" H

MARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm-



www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

Item# VBOOT, VBOOTLC

- Sublimated Full Color Digital Print
- Photo Realism Quality
- Edge to Edge Imprint
- Fits Both Cans and Bottles

Product Size

5"W x 5"H

Decoration Method

Digital Full Color Sublimation

Licensed Camo Backgrounds

















King's Camo* #(KP, KS, KM, KF, KW, KD)-VZIP4C



GameGuard Camo* Oilfield Camo*



Includes: Full Color Full Bleed Sublimated Print

Pricing (7R)

	1	12	25	50	100	500	1000
VBOOT Licensed Print	11.98	6.00	4.80	2.11	1.98	1.96	1.92
Licensed Print	13.18	6.60	5.28	2.34	2.17	2.16	2.12

Setup: \$50.00 (R) Re-Setup: \$25.00 (R) Packaged 100/Box: 4 lbs 13"W x 16"L x 10"H



WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harmwww.P65Warnings.ca.gov





- Sublimated Full Color Digital Print
- Photo Realism Quality
- Edge to Edge Imprint
- Fits Both Cans and Bottles

Product Size

6"W x 5"H

Decoration Method

Digital Full Color Sublimation

Licensed Camo Backgrounds



















Pricing (7R)

Pricing (7K)				includes: Full Color Full Bleed Sublimated Print				
	1	12	25	50	100	500	1000	
VJERSEY	11.98	5.40	4.43	2.41	2.00	1.77	1.65	
Licensed Print	13.18	5.94	4.88	2.65	2.20	1.95	1.78	

Setup: \$50.00 (R) Re-Setup: \$25.00 (R) Packaged 100/Box: 4 lbs 13"W x 16"L x 10"H





MEAT MARKET